
Name:  ____________________________

Syllables
Read each word and determine how many syllables
each has. Put a check mark in the correct box.

   1 Syllable 2 Syllables 3 Syllables

1.             

2.           

3.            

4.       

5.          

6.            

7.           

8.           

9.            

10.          

11.            

12.            

13.           

14.           

15.           

16.           

17.           

18.           
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talented

assistant
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fear

assistant
Text Box
quest

assistant
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hobby

assistant
Text Box
chatting
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terrified
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Text Box
stressed
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Text Box
courage

assistant
Text Box
reassured

assistant
Text Box
nervous

assistant
Text Box
confidence

assistant
Text Box
recommend

assistant
Text Box
brave

assistant
Text Box
shock

assistant
Text Box
exhausted

assistant
Text Box
adventure



ANSWER KEY
Syllables

Read each word and determine how many syllables
each has. Put a check mark in the correct box.

   1 Syllable 2 Syllables 3 Syllables

1.           

2.         

3.          

4.     

5.        

6.          

7.          

8.        

9.           

10.         

11.          

12.           

13.        

14.        

15.        

16.          

17.       

18.       
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